(MSEs) for participation in Domestic Trade Fairs under PMS scheme
component 5(A) /5(I)A : Participation of individual MSEs in domestic trade
fairs / exhibitions across the country - reg.

Sir/Madam,

I am directed to convey approval of Competent Authority for the Sanction of an
amount of Rs. 10,24,30,615/- (Rupees Ten Crore Twenty Four Lakhs Thirty Thousand
Six Hundred and Fifteen only) to MSME-DFOsfor reimbursement to Micro and Small
Enterprises (MSEs) in connection with their participation in Domestic Trade Fairs under
PMSscheme component "5(1)A: Participation of individual MSEs in domestic trade fairs /
exhibitions across the country" of the Procurement and Marketing Support Scheme as per